
$10

$6

$12

$8

$15

$12

Adult (12+)

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

PER MEAL COST
Summer Only

LUNCH DINNER
BREAK

FAST

If you are not on a meal plan this summer and would like to join us
for a meal or two while at camp, use this chart to plan expenses.

All Prices are per person.

$295

$210

$255

$170

A B

Adult (12+)

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY GETAWAY
in winter

All Prices are per person.

$420

$280

$360

$260

$250

$180

$205

$135

$160

$115

$120

$85

call
for

pricing

Add $50 per RV/trailer sites and $25 per pop-up.

A B C D E F G

Adult (12+)

Utility Fee

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY GETAWAY
in summer

All Prices are per person.

$825

$560

$725

$510

$500

$365

$415

$275

$320

$215

$240

$165

call
for

pricing

Add $100 per RV/trailer sites and $50 per pop-up.

A B C D E F G

Adult (12+)

Utility Fee

Child (3-11)

2 & under free

FAMILY CAMP
in summer

All Prices are per person.

2023

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

Inn Rooms & ALL Meals

Inn rooms for 2-6 people with private

baths and linens.

Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds

and private bath. Fits up to 10 people.

No linens.

Rustic Cabin & ALL Meals

One room, dorm style with bunk beds for

up to 10 people. Central bath is separate

from building. No linens. A/C included.

Campsite/RV site & ALL Meals

Campsite/RV site & Dinner Only

Campsite/RV site Only

The Eagle’s Roost & ALL Meals

Fort’s premier family facility, perfect for

reunions of 4 to 16 people. Call for pricing.

REGISTER EARLY! Doing so provides you with the best chance of getting your first choice of housing. A 15% surcharge will be added
for partial weeks. If a camper has to leave early no adjustment will be made unless the office is notified at least a week in advance.

Which camp do you wish to attend?
RESERVATION

*FOOD ALLERGIES: We can accommodate the following food allergies: gluten, dairy, egg, peanuts, nuts,

shellfish and soy. Please indicate medical restrictions only. Non-threatening food preferences or diets

such as vegan or low-carb are up to the individual camper to arrange on their own. Gluten-free food is 

supplied but we are not a gluten-free facility. Please bring your own gluten-free bread or desserts.

*REGISTRATION FEE: Enclose the registration fee with this form to reserve your spot. $250/500 for 

Family Camps (FC) or $100/200/250 for Family Getaways (FG & WFG). The Registration Fee is 

non-refundable and non-transferable. Any fees paid above the deposits are refundable.

Mail this form to Fort Wilderness, Box 715, McNaughton, WI 54543

Fax: 715.277.3928 / jackiedunham@fortwilderness.com / 715.277.2587

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Registration Fee* enclosed:

MasterCardDiscoverCheck (preferred) VISA

$250 (Campsite/RV)

$100 (Campsite/RV) $200 
$250 (Inn/Cabin)

$500 (Inn/Cabins)

Credit Card No.

Exp CVC Signature

By submitting my registration I agree to the policies of Fort Wilderness.

Accommodation Package: (M=All meals included, D=Dinner Only)

If the camp or Accommodation Package is at capacity, would you like to:

Eagle’s Roost (M)

Campsite/RV Only

For Campsite/RV Sites
What are you bringing?

Need Electric
ft. Pop-up
ft. RV

Tent

Campsite/RV (D)

Campsite/RV (M)

Rustic Cabin (M)

Cabin (M)

Inn (M)

Be notified and then choose a different camp or package

Be notified and put on the waiting list

FC 8 - 8/5

FC 1 - 6/17

FG 2 - 9/1

FG 1 - 8/12

FC 6 - 7/22

FC 5 - 7/15

FC 4 - 7/8

FC 3 - 7/1

FC 2 - 6/24

FC 7 - 7/29

Street Address

City State Zip

email

Primary Phone Cell Phone

This is our first time at Fort Wilderness.

We were invited to Fort by (optional)

Are you connected to a church? Name:

Receive email updates and deals.

ATTENDEES
First Name & Last Name

Indicate Head of Household in first box

FOOD ALLERGY*
Medical Restrictions Only.

Leave blank if none.

DOB
MM/DD/YY

2023

FC: 

FG: WFG:


