2023 Family Prices and Accommodations

A	Inn Rooms & ALL Meals Inn rooms for 2-6 people with private baths and linens.	All Prices are per person.									
		FAMILY CAMP in summer	Α	В	С	D	E		F	G	
		Adult (12+)	\$825	\$725	\$500	\$415	\$32	20	5240	call	
В	Cabin & ALL Meals One room, dorm style with bunk beds and private bath. Fits up to 10 people. No linens.	Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$560	\$510	\$365	\$275	\$21	5 \$	5165	for pricing	
		Utility Fee	Add \$100 per RV/trailer sites and \$50 per pop-up.								
c		All Prices are per person.									
	Rustic Cabin & ALL Meals One room, dorm style with bunk beds for up to 10 people. Central bath is separate from building. No linens. A/C included.	FAMILY GETAWAY	Α	В	С	D	E		F	G	
		Adult (12+)	\$420	\$360	\$250	\$205	\$16	\$160 \$12		call	
D	Campsite/RV site & ALL Meals	Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$280	\$260	\$180	\$135	\$11	5	\$85	for pricing	
-		Utility FeeAdd \$50 per RV/trailer sites and \$25 per pop-up.									
E	Campsite/RV site & Dinner Only	All Prices are per person. All Prices are per person.									
F	Campsite/RV site Only	FAMILY GETAWAY	Α	В	PER MEAL COST Summer Only		BREAK FAST	LUNCH	DINNER		
G	The Eagle's Roost & ALL Meals Fort's premier family facility, perfect for reunions of 4 to 16 people. Call for pricing.	Adult (12+)	\$295	\$255	Adult	Adult (12+)			\$12	\$15	
		Child (3-11) 2 & under free	\$210	\$170		Child (3-11) 2 & under free			\$8	\$12	
REGISTER EARLY! Doing so provides you with the best chance of getting your first choice of housing. A 15% surcharge will be added If you are not on a meal plan this summer and would like to join us for partial weeks. If a camper has to leave early no adjustment will be made unless the office is notified at least a week in advance.											

2023 January State Strain Stra	Regi DOB MM/DD/YY	stration FOOD ALLERGY* Medical Restrictions Only. Leave blank if none.	O FC 2 - 6/24	○ FC 5 - 7/15 ○ FC 6 - 7/22	○ FG 1 - 8/12 ○ FG 2 - 9/1						
			○ FC 3 - 7/1	○ FC 7 - 7/29							
			○ FC 4 - 7/8	○ FC 8 - 8/5							
				ccommodation Package: (M=All meals included, D=Dinner Only)							
			\bigcirc Inn (M) \bigcirc Cabin (M)	Campsite/RV (M)	 Campsite/RV (D) Campsite/RV Only 						
			Eagle's Roost (M)	÷ 1	O ft. RV O Need Electric O ft. Pop-up O Tent						
			If the camp or Accommodation Package is at capacity, would you like to: O Be notified and then choose a different camp or package O Be notified and put on the waiting list								
		PAYMENT INFORM		Campsite/RV) (Inn/Cabins)							
			Registration Fee* e	nclosed: FG: \bigcirc \$100 (Campsite/RV) WFG: () \$200 Inn/Cabin)						
			Check (preferred)	O Discover	VISA O MasterCard						
			Credit Card No.								
Street Address			Exp	CVC	Signature						
City Sta	ate	Zip	*FOOD ALLERGIES: We can acc		d allergies: gluten, dairy, egg, peanuts, nuts,						
email		shellfish and soy. Please indicate medical restrictions only . Non-threatening food preferences or diets such as vegan or low-carb are up to the individual camper to arrange on their own. Gluten-free food is supplied but we are not a gluten-free facility. Please bring your own gluten-free bread or desserts.									
			*REGISTRATION FEE: Enclose the registration fee with this form to reserve your spot. \$250/500 for								
O This is our first time at Fort Wilderness.	updates and deals.	Family Camps (FC) or \$100/200/250 for Family Getaways (FG & WFG). The Registration Fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. Any fees paid above the deposits are refundable.									
O We were invited to Fort by (optional)	-	Mail this form to Fort Wilderness, Box 715, McNaughton, WI 54543									
Are you connected to a church? Name		Fax: 715.277.	3928 / jackiedunham@fortwi	lderness.com / 715.277.2587							

Are you connected to a church? Name: _